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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Мажи 4 FINA

Мажи/M, Отворено/Open
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Mark Ducaj 19 Te Stela, TI 2796 4 8:11.89 1:51.71 51.93 3:57.01

2.  J. Jankovski 16 Orion, SK 2384 4 24.06 56.68 25.96 52.88
3.  G. Koxhaku 16 TDS Tirana, TI 2127 4 1:00.99 25.14 (1:00.64) 26.51 55.29 (27.99)
4.  B. Mircevski 19 ViP Rabotn, SK 2065 4 24.51 2:02.25 27.93 56.46
5.  Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 2041 4 25.45 2:01.64 28.38 54.73

6.  S. Todorov 15 Vardar 8, SK 1983 4 24.26 2:05.26 2:22.23 58.31
7.  Lidio Alimeri 19 TDS Tirana, TI 1916 4 9:39.17 26.12 1:00.64 55.74
8.  Sidrit Desku 17 Step, PR 1830 4 9:00.34 1:03.74 29.27 2:21.54
9.  G. Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1821 4 26.46 2:07.31 59.03 (31.93) 4:33.60

10.  M. Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 1769 4 2:35.27 33.31 28.86 1:11.69
11.  Ared Ruci 20 TDS Tirana, TI 1766 4 26.11 32.67 28.62 29.58
12.  M. Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 1764 4 26.75 1:04.79 27.51 58.88
13.  A. Budima 14 Step, PR 1738 4 27.67 2:09.38 59.66 4:31.85

14.  K. Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 1720 4 26.86 2:09.80 29.05 59.36
15.  D. Klifov 17 Beta, SK 1676 4 26.99 2:10.81 34.56 58.68 (1:18.47)
16.  Dastin Topi 15 TDS Tirana, TI 1624 4 27.30 2:13.55 1:01.07 4:44.23
17.  Petar Cekov 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1583 4 9:32.10 2:50.65 2:36.64 4:41.73
18.  O. Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 1572 4 27.15 1:07.48 58.13 31.89

19.  A. Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1490 4 2:17.58 31.30 1:01.67 4:49.25
20.  M. Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 1451 4 28.20 2:18.62 30.84 1:02.55
21.  M. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1426 4 1:12.18 1:06.66 29.95 31.67
22.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski13 Oktopod, SK 1413 4 10:04.25 29.21 2:22.13 (5:55.09) (2:43.74) 5:01.18

23.  B. Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 1402 4 28.79 2:17.28 31.79 1:02.99
24.  Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta, DU 1374 4 1:11.12 35.99 2:36.54 1:02.65
25.  L. Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 1348 4 29.65 2:56.51 35.08 1:17.64
26.  V. Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 1341 4 28.21 1:11.26 30.63 32.90

27.  Dart Selimi 14 TDS Tirana, TI 1313 4 29.46 2:23.48 1:07.20 4:57.18
28.  D. Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1304 4 2:50.15 36.82 1:06.22 1:19.89

Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1304 4 1:12.22 28.84 1:10.32 31.35 (2:39.50)
30.  D. Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 1302 4 29.36 2:24.94 1:08.23 4:54.50

31.  N. Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1291 4 1:11.90 1:10.12 2:29.02 33.68
32.  T. Haxhiu 15 Prishtina, PR 1255 4 29.31 36.34 1:05.53 5:21.67
33.  A. Malaveci 15 Te Stela, TI 1248 4 28.42 35.56 1:07.21 35.21
34.  D. Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1223 4 2:50.41 38.03 1:09.35 1:20.72
35.  Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta, DU 1189 4 28.39 1:14.76 1:05.65 35.57

36.  B. Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 1188 4 (1:16.18) 29.25 (1:20.78) (1:15.04) 2:47.52 32.12 34.33
37.  V. Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1153 4 1:16.90 2:24.59 2:42.11 1:26.87
38.  Z. Kapedani 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1051 4 31.07 1:16.46 2:42.14 35.26
39.  Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1047 4 30.36 2:31.29 40.43 ()* 1:29.27

40.  Almar Nako 13 Te Stela, TI 1045 4 31.03 2:37.56 1:11.02 5:28.39
41.  N. Velkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1037 4 1:17.20 1:14.51 2:41.57 2:59.84
42.  A. Misevski 13 Oktopod, SK 1005 4 11:48.79 2:35.09 (6:36.55) 3:00.31 33.45 (3:14.79) (3:09.15) (5:56.98)
43.  Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 962 4 32.91 2:35.46 1:14.79 5:33.56

44.  Sergej Vlačo 11 Delfin, LA 961 4 30.35 41.98 1:10.93 37.52
45.  P. Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 942 4 30.67 1:25.65 36.29 1:09.31
46.  E. Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018, SK 900 4 32.98 1:20.74 1:11.40 37.29
47.  A. Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 897 4 1:20.76 1:21.30 36.17 1:11.04

48.  T. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 862 4 1:23.34 3:16.01 2:56.93 1:36.28
49.  L. Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 852 4 1:21.00 43.45 1:10.55 1:37.48
50.  M. Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 846 4 3:14.39 41.51 38.36 1:32.75
51.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 824 4 33.84 3:24.06 42.62 1:15.48 (40.62)
52.  J. Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 800 4 1:24.62 33.04 36.77 40.10

53.  M. Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 798 4 32.40 39.66 1:13.45 40.28
54.  Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 746 4 34.51 2:55.69 (40.73) 1:14.94 41.50
55.  T. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 745 4 3:25.00 2:49.33 1:18.05 1:43.29

Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 745 4 33.66 1:29.60 38.43 1:16.77

57.  D. Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 701 4 34.96 1:26.50 39.83 39.80
58.  V. Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 700 4 12:35.04 2:52.08 3:18.24 3:24.51
59.  P. Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 692 4 1:26.49* 31.30 1:11.71 39.21
60.  Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 681 4 35.71 45.45 1:19.07 1:42.75

61.  Diell Desku 11 Step, PR 654 4 36.08 1:27.32 1:22.00 42.00
62.  Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 649 4 1:23.66* 2:42.21 37.56 1:13.61
63.  M. Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 631 4 1:33.34 34.48 49.70 (44.86)* 41.00
64.  A. Ampov 10 Orion, SK 621 4 1:30.72 37.45 (48.55) 40.19 41.94

65.  N. Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 619 4 35.63 1:31.16 (43.05) 1:23.20 43.47
66.  O. Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 609 4 1:34.98 35.91 1:21.54 43.99
67.  D. Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 599 4 34.65 3:06.36 54.01 1:23.55
68.  R. Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 571 4 36.66 42.89 1:20.49 47.26

69.  S. Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 567 4 1:33.23 38.67 3:04.51 43.64 (48.48)
70.  Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela, TI 549 4 37.26 1:33.81 1:30.04 43.57
71.  M. Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 515 4 38.03 50.71 44.40 1:28.12 (1:56.94) (48.91)
72.  J. Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 514 4 38.75 1:39.31 45.30 1:24.48
73.  Filip Budiša 9 Delfin, LA 458 4 41.21 1:42.10 3:34.38 45.55

74.  V. Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 454 4 39.33 1:39.58 50.51 1:29.06
75.  N. Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 427 4 41.04 3:18.18 (51.80)* 1:35.13 51.78
76.  T. Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 418 4 38.21 57.83 53.31 44.36
77.  Vuk Vujić 9 Delfin, LA 415 4 43.88 52.90 1:35.78 1:54.25

78.  D. Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 401 4 38.90 1:04.17 50.71 1:29.31
79.  Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 388 4 40.35 1:53.99 49.40 1:34.60
80.  N. Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK 380 4 38.07 3:27.51 * 1:30.02
81.  E. Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 366 4 36.82 51.64* 1:25.90 56.49

82.  I. Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 351 4 41.65 3:30.11 1:04.97 1:37.77
83.  S. Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 332 4 43.65 54.60 1:37.58 52.70
84.  G. Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 322 4 43.63 3:47.64 (1:01.24)* 1:50.00 52.79
85.  D. Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 317 4 43.02 3:44.67 1:08.82 1:37.18

86.  M. Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 308 4 44.11 3:49.67 (1:06.74) 1:48.44 55.60
87.  M. Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod, SK 295 4 50.90 4:31.74 1:00.20 2:10.25
88.  Jordan Panev 9 Vardar, SK 292 4 45.83 1:02.71 1:43.50 55.34
89.  D. Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 272 4 1:42.91* 39.04 49.23* 1:27.39
90.  M. Mitrevski 8 Vardar, SK 267 4 44.95 1:03.85 1:49.52 1:00.15

91.  J. Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 198 4 53.27 1:10.17 1:06.03 1:51.13 (1:04.29)*
92.  H. Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 102 4 47.40 * 1:12.63 1:04.10*
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Мажи/M, 14 - 15 godina - 16 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 2041 4 25.45 2:01.64 28.38 54.73
2.  S. Todorov 15 Vardar 8, SK 1983 4 24.26 2:05.26 2:22.23 58.31
3.  G. Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1821 4 26.46 2:07.31 59.03 (31.93) 4:33.60

4.  M. Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 1769 4 2:35.27 33.31 28.86 1:11.69
5.  M. Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 1764 4 26.75 1:04.79 27.51 58.88
6.  A. Budima 14 Step, PR 1738 4 27.67 2:09.38 59.66 4:31.85
7.  K. Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 1720 4 26.86 2:09.80 29.05 59.36
8.  Dastin Topi 15 TDS Tirana, TI 1624 4 27.30 2:13.55 1:01.07 4:44.23

9.  Petar Cekov 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1583 4 9:32.10 2:50.65 2:36.64 4:41.73
10.  O. Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 1572 4 27.15 1:07.48 58.13 31.89
11.  M. Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 1451 4 28.20 2:18.62 30.84 1:02.55
12.  M. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1426 4 1:12.18 1:06.66 29.95 31.67

13.  Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta, DU 1374 4 1:11.12 35.99 2:36.54 1:02.65
14.  L. Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 1348 4 29.65 2:56.51 35.08 1:17.64
15.  Dart Selimi 14 TDS Tirana, TI 1313 4 29.46 2:23.48 1:07.20 4:57.18
16.  N. Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1291 4 1:11.90 1:10.12 2:29.02 33.68

17.  T. Haxhiu 15 Prishtina, PR 1255 4 29.31 36.34 1:05.53 5:21.67
18.  A. Malaveci 15 Te Stela, TI 1248 4 28.42 35.56 1:07.21 35.21
19.  Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta, DU 1189 4 28.39 1:14.76 1:05.65 35.57
20.  B. Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 1188 4 (1:16.18) 29.25 (1:20.78) (1:15.04) 2:47.52 32.12 34.33

21.  T. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 862 4 1:23.34 3:16.01 2:56.93 1:36.28
22.  J. Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 800 4 1:24.62 33.04 36.77 40.10
23.  M. Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 798 4 32.40 39.66 1:13.45 40.28
24.  T. Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 745 4 3:25.00 2:49.33 1:18.05 1:43.29

25.  P. Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 692 4 1:26.49* 31.30 1:11.71 39.21

Мажи/M, 12 - 13 godina
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  A. Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1490 4 2:17.58 31.30 1:01.67 4:49.25
2.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski13 Oktopod, SK 1413 4 10:04.25 29.21 2:22.13 (5:55.09) (2:43.74) 5:01.18

3.  B. Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 1402 4 28.79 2:17.28 31.79 1:02.99
4.  V. Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 1341 4 28.21 1:11.26 30.63 32.90
5.  D. Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1304 4 2:50.15 36.82 1:06.22 1:19.89

Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1304 4 1:12.22 28.84 1:10.32 31.35 (2:39.50)

7.  D. Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 1302 4 29.36 2:24.94 1:08.23 4:54.50
8.  D. Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1223 4 2:50.41 38.03 1:09.35 1:20.72
9.  V. Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1153 4 1:16.90 2:24.59 2:42.11 1:26.87

10.  Z. Kapedani 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1051 4 31.07 1:16.46 2:42.14 35.26

11.  Almar Nako 13 Te Stela, TI 1045 4 31.03 2:37.56 1:11.02 5:28.39
12.  N. Velkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1037 4 1:17.20 1:14.51 2:41.57 2:59.84
13.  A. Misevski 13 Oktopod, SK 1005 4 11:48.79 2:35.09 (6:36.55) 3:00.31 33.45 (3:14.79) (3:09.15) (5:56.98)
14.  P. Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 942 4 30.67 1:25.65 36.29 1:09.31

15.  E. Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018, SK 900 4 32.98 1:20.74 1:11.40 37.29
16.  A. Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 897 4 1:20.76 1:21.30 36.17 1:11.04
17.  L. Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 852 4 1:21.00 43.45 1:10.55 1:37.48
18.  M. Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 846 4 3:14.39 41.51 38.36 1:32.75
19.  Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 746 4 34.51 2:55.69 (40.73) 1:14.94 41.50

20.  D. Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 599 4 34.65 3:06.36 54.01 1:23.55
21.  R. Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 571 4 36.66 42.89 1:20.49 47.26
22.  N. Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK 380 4 38.07 3:27.51 * 1:30.02
23.  E. Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 366 4 36.82 51.64* 1:25.90 56.49

24.  D. Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 272 4 1:42.91* 39.04 49.23* 1:27.39

Мажи/M, 10 - 11 godina - 15 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1047 4 30.36 2:31.29 40.43 ()* 1:29.27

2.  Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 962 4 32.91 2:35.46 1:14.79 5:33.56
3.  Sergej Vlačo 11 Delfin, LA 961 4 30.35 41.98 1:10.93 37.52
4.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 824 4 33.84 3:24.06 42.62 1:15.48 (40.62)
5.  Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 745 4 33.66 1:29.60 38.43 1:16.77

6.  D. Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 701 4 34.96 1:26.50 39.83 39.80
7.  V. Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 700 4 12:35.04 2:52.08 3:18.24 3:24.51
8.  Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 681 4 35.71 45.45 1:19.07 1:42.75
9.  Diell Desku 11 Step, PR 654 4 36.08 1:27.32 1:22.00 42.00

10.  Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 649 4 1:23.66* 2:42.21 37.56 1:13.61
11.  M. Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 631 4 1:33.34 34.48 49.70 (44.86)* 41.00
12.  A. Ampov 10 Orion, SK 621 4 1:30.72 37.45 (48.55) 40.19 41.94
13.  N. Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 619 4 35.63 1:31.16 (43.05) 1:23.20 43.47
14.  O. Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 609 4 1:34.98 35.91 1:21.54 43.99

15.  S. Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 567 4 1:33.23 38.67 3:04.51 43.64 (48.48)
16.  Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela, TI 549 4 37.26 1:33.81 1:30.04 43.57
17.  M. Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 515 4 38.03 50.71 44.40 1:28.12 (1:56.94) (48.91)
18.  J. Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 514 4 38.75 1:39.31 45.30 1:24.48

19.  V. Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 454 4 39.33 1:39.58 50.51 1:29.06
20.  N. Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 427 4 41.04 3:18.18 (51.80)* 1:35.13 51.78
21.  D. Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 401 4 38.90 1:04.17 50.71 1:29.31
22.  I. Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 351 4 41.65 3:30.11 1:04.97 1:37.77

23.  S. Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 332 4 43.65 54.60 1:37.58 52.70
24.  D. Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 317 4 43.02 3:44.67 1:08.82 1:37.18

Мажи/M, 9 godina - 12 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  Filip Budiša 9 Delfin, LA 458 4 41.21 1:42.10 3:34.38 45.55
2.  T. Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 418 4 38.21 57.83 53.31 44.36
3.  Vuk Vujić 9 Delfin, LA 415 4 43.88 52.90 1:35.78 1:54.25
4.  Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 388 4 40.35 1:53.99 49.40 1:34.60

5.  G. Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 322 4 43.63 3:47.64 (1:01.24)* 1:50.00 52.79
6.  M. Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 308 4 44.11 3:49.67 (1:06.74) 1:48.44 55.60
7.  M. Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod, SK 295 4 50.90 4:31.74 1:00.20 2:10.25
8.  Jordan Panev 9 Vardar, SK 292 4 45.83 1:02.71 1:43.50 55.34
9.  H. Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 102 4 47.40 * 1:12.63 1:04.10*
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Мажи/M, 8 godina i mlađi - 5 од 17 дисциплини
800m Fr 100m IM 50m Fr 200m Br 100m Fl 200m Fr 100m Ba 50m Br 400m IM 200m IM 50m Fl 100m Fr 200m Ba 100m Br 200m Fl 50m Ba 400m Fr

1.  M. Mitrevski 8 Vardar, SK 267 4 44.95 1:03.85 1:49.52 1:00.15
2.  J. Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 198 4 53.27 1:10.17 1:06.03 1:51.13 (1:04.29)*
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